
-3- 

3.30-4.00 

4.00-5.00 
5.00-5.30 

5.30-6.30 

6.30-8.00 

8.00-10.30 

BREAK 

Drafting of Resolution in Plenary 
Presentation by Liberian Refugee children 'The Liberian Press club' 
Impressions of life as a refugee in Ghana. 

Free time 

BUFFET at the pool 

CULTURAL ENTERTAINMENT 
Performances by Ghanaian and Liberian children 

Dav 3: Wednesday, April 26, 2000 

7.00-7.45 
8.00 
8.30-11.00 
11.00-1.00 

1.00-2.00 

2.15-2.30 
2.30-3.00 
3.00-3.30 
3.30-4.00 

4.00-4.15 

4.15-4.45 
4.45-5.45 

6.30-7.30 

7.30-8.30 

7.29-8.30 

Breakfast 
Departure for Conference Centre 
Opening Ceremony Civil Society Day 
Sight seeing tour Accra by bus, shopping in Art's centre 

LUNCH 

Warmer, icebreaker 
Evaluation of Day 2, writing of logbook 
Plenary: Presentation of draft resolution 
Discussion of Resolution in smaller groups 

BREAK 

Continuation of group discussion, finalising the resolution 
Adoption of Resolution and Plan of Action 

DINNER 

Follow-up Activities and Networking in the Region 

EVALUATION of worIcshop in plenary 

Thursday.  April 27, 2000:  Selection of participants who are still in Accra will present the 
youth resolution at the opening ceremony of the ministerial meeting. 


