3.30-4.00	BREAK
4.00-5.00 5.00-5.30	Drafting of Resolution in Plenary Presentation by Liberian Refugee children 'The Liberian Press club' Impressions of life as a refugee in Ghana.
5.30-6.30	Free time
6.30-8.00	BUFFET at the pool
8.00-10.30	CULTURAL ENTERTAINMENT Performances by Ghanaian and Liberian children

Day 3: Wednesday, April 26, 2000

7.00-7.45	Breakfast
8.00	Departure for Conference Centre
8.30-11.00	Opening Ceremony Civil Society Day
11.00-1.00	Sight seeing tour Accra by bus, shopping in Art's centre
1.00-2.00	LUNCH
2.15-2.30	Warmer, icebreaker
2.30-3.00	Evaluation of Day 2, writing of logbook
3.00-3.30	Plenary: Presentation of draft resolution
3.30-4.00	Discussion of Resolution in smaller groups
4.00-4.15	BREAK
4.15-4.45	Continuation of group discussion, finalising the resolution
4.45-5.45	Adoption of Resolution and Plan of Action
(20 7 20	DOMED
6.30-7.30	DINNER
7 20. 8 20	Follow up Activities and Networking in the Pegion
7.30-8.30	Follow-up Activities and Networking in the Region
7.30-8.30 7.29-8.30	Follow-up Activities and Networking in the Region EVALUATION of workshop in plenary

<u>Thursday</u>, <u>April 27, 2000</u>: Selection of participants who are still in Accra will present the youth resolution at the opening ceremony of the ministerial meeting.